
Roster for 2015/2016 Harrelson Fund Committee

Chair June 2016 Gunter, Chris Horticultural Science
Horticultural Science

Campus Box 7609
9195132807
cgunter@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2018 Pendlebury, Michael Philosophy and Religious Studies
Philosophy and Religious Studi

Campus Box 8103
9195156103
mjpendle@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2016 Havner, Kerry Civil, Construction and Environmental Engineering
Civil Engineering

Campus Box 7908
9195157632
havner@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2016 Charlton, Harvey Mathematics
Mathematics

Campus Box 8205
9195157884
charlton@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2016 Bass, Lisa Leadership Policy & Adult & Higher Education
Education

Campus Box 7801
9194917678
lrbass@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2016 Gunter, Chris Horticultural Science
Horticultural Science

Campus Box 7609
9195132807
cgunter@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2018 Sederoff, Ronald Forest Biotechnology Program
Forestry&Environmental Resourc

Campus Box 8008
9195130073
ron_sederoff@ncsu.edu

GRAD June 2016 Brown, Herbert Social Work hbrown2@ncsu.edu

STUSEN June 2016 Skrzecz, Adam B A - Political Science adskrzec@ncsu.edu

UDGR June 2016 McMillan, Jessee Undeclared Major - Management jamcmil3@ncsu.edu

XO No End Cassidy, Sean University Scholars Program
University Scholars

Campus Box 7316
9195133984
sean_cassidy@ncsu.edu

Seat Type Term Ends Occupied By Affiliation Contact Info
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Roster for 2015/2016 Harrelson Fund Committee

XO No End Stewart, Katharine Provost Office Administration
Provost Office-Administration

Campus Box 7526
kestewa4@ncsu.edu

XO Not Occupied

Seat Type Term Ends Occupied By Affiliation Contact Info

Seat Composition:   Chair=1  FAC=6  GRAD=1  STUSEN=1  UDGR=1  XO=3  
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